Edition 306 FFTT : Résultats des autres épreuves individuelles a la date du : 16/10/2023

Place
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ABSENT
ASBENT

N° Licence

5964269

5972612

5972248

5988562

5990966

5977429

5980933

5977594

5977666

5984993

5967585

5982210

5984914

5972298

5985835

5975631

5983751

5977130

5978205

5975776

5985358

5983875

5974983

5987578
6224248

Nom

EL SANWAR

POLLEVEYS

HENNEBERT

DESPREZ

BOISDENGHIEN

DIZAMBOURG

MASSINON

CHAILLY

LETERME

FERNAGUT

DECAMPS

HARRAD

FASQUEL

SCARLATA

ISABEL

BREEM

LEGRAND

DECREQUY

VLAMINCK-

BRUNEAU

WATTELET

DUJARDIN

ALLUIN

PAUL

DUSEVAL
KIECKEN

Prénom

Naji

Matheo

Romain

Valentin

Théo

Raphael

Enzo

Thibaut

Malone

Baptiste

Antonin

Amran

Jules

Enzo

Matteo

Kilian

Noa

Mahe

Valentin

Robin

Jules

Gauthier

Maximilien

Thibaut
Antoine

N° de Club

07590392

07590055

07590105

07590080

07590182

07590170

07590392

07590027

07590058

07590075

07590055

07590347

07590050

07590017

07590194

07590075

07590074

07590164

07590392

07590016

07590009

07590231

07590413

7590021
7590040

Résultats de I'épreuve : FED_Critérium Fédéral D59 - D1A Juniors Tour 1

Nom du Club

VALENCIENNES
USTT

ESTAIRES-LA
GORGUE-MERVILLE
EP

JEUMONT PPC

HEM PPC

PROVILLE ASL

LEERS OMNISPORT
STT

VALENCIENNES
USTT

SIN LE NOBLE TT

ROOST-WARENDIN-
DMF AS

AUBERS RAQUETTE

ESTAIRES-LA
GORGUE-MERVILLE
EP

TRITH ST LEGER CO

DUNKERQUE TTAB

TOURCOING JG

RONCQ ULJAP

AUBERS RAQUETTE

FACHES-
THUMESNIL TT

LESQUIN ASLTT

VALENCIENNES
USTT

MONTIGNY EN
OSTREVENT CTT

LILLE METROPOLE
TENNIS DE TABLE

BRUILLE CTT

CAPPELLE EN
PEVELE TT
SIN LE NOBLE TT

CAPPELLE LA
GRANDE

Classement

11

11

11

10

11

11

10

11

12

11

10

10

10

10

8



